THREE RIVERS ATHLETIC CONFERENCE RECORDS. 2011-2023 (boys)

Boys 2012 - 6" place finish) 2013 - 5" place finish) 2014-4" place finish) 2015-4"" place
finish) 2016-3" place finish) 2017-3" place finish) 2018-3" place finish) 2019-3" place
finish) 2021-6" place finish) 2022-6" place finish) 2023-4 (t) place finish.

EVENT
Discus
Shot Put
Pole Vault
High Jump
Long Jump

4x800 relay

110 Hurdles
100 Meters
1600 Meters
4x100 relay
4x200 relay
400 Meters
300 Hurdles
800 Meters
200 Meters
3200 Meters
4x400 relay

Name

Jared Ballenger
Jared Ballenger
Zach Kubicki
Tyler Brown
Tyler Brown

Ben Clark
Dominic Bier
Vamsi Chodisetty
Jake Barnes
Arthur Greenlee
Solomon King
Nathan Cousino

Ben Ireland

Trey Miller
Nathan Cousino
Solomon King
David St. John

School
Fremont Ross
Fremont Ross
Whitmer
Findlay
Findlay

St.John’s
Central Catholic
Central Catholic
Whitmer
Central Catholic
St. Johns
Findlay

StJohns
Whitmer
Central Catholic
St.Francis
Central Catholic

Effort
190°5”
60’6 34”
15°0”
6’8”
23’8 Wa”

7:54.36
14.17
10.69
4:15.82
42.63
1:27.16
47.65
38.58
1:52.35
21.33
9:31.93
3:19.08

Year

2014
2014
2017
2013
2013

2016
2016
2023
2018
2023
2023
2022
2023
2018
2023
2013
2023



THREE RIVERS ATHLETIC CONFERENCE RECORDS. 2011-2023 (girls)

GIRLS. 2012- 4" place finish) 2013 - 5" place finish) 2014- 2" place finish) 2015-3" place
finish) 2016-4" place finish) 2017-6" place finish) 2018-5" place finish) 2019-1% place
finish) 2021-1% place) 2022-3" place finish) 2023-6" place finish.

High Jump
Discus
Shot Put
Long Jump
Pole Vault

4x800 relay

100 hurdles
100 meters
1600 meters
4x100 relay

400 meters
4x200 relay
300 hurdles
800 meters
200 meters
3200 meters
4x400 relay

Mariah Hopings
Zaresha Neal
Zaresha Neal
Mariah Hopings
Allison Taylor

Haley Hess

Sydney Hess

Allison Reichert
Meradith Wisniewski
Azurie Garrett
Suerethia Henderson
Haley Hess

Tianna Davis

Nyla King

Jara Johnson

Taylor Scribner
Suerethia Henderson

Azurie Garrett

Haley Hess

Nyla King

Alexandra Aughenbaugh
Alexa Denko

Kate Ellis

Nakiya Taylor-McGee

Whitmer
Findlay
Findlay
Whitmer
Fremont Ross

Clay
Whitmer
Lima Sr.
Clay

Central Catholic
Lima Sr.

Central Catholic
Whitmer

Clay

Central Catholic
Notre Dame

Central Catholic

5’6”
149°11”
42°9 5"
18’ 12"
12’1 %”

9:40.23
15.03
12.12
4:59.96

48.77
56.87
1:42.06
44.51
2:17.73
25.03
11:05.77

3:59.44

2017
2017
2017
2018
2022

2016
2023
2018
2015

2022
2018
2023
2023
2016
2023
2012

2017



